
CLAMP TESTER
Modern automatic storage systems subject packages 
to horizontal compressions. The innClamp family
is designed to measure the protective capability
of product packages to face these compressions.

CLAMP TESTS SUPPORTED
> ISTA 6-AMAZON.COM
> ISTA 6-SAMSCLUB



Technical speci�cations:
AUTOMATIC

TEST DATA
Hor. Position mm

mm

sec

NComp. Force

Height

Repetition n.

Time

Model

SF-CL1200 

SF-CL2000

Max. Package Size

1.200

2.000

47,2

78,7

Max. Load

300

500

660

1.100

All our solutions comply with the security standards to guarantee the CE Mark.
If you are interested in getting a custom solution, please do not hesitate to contact us.

> Electric machine.
> Package dimension from 500
up to 2.000 mm.
> Clamping plate height 1.000 mm.
> Clamping force up to 10.000 N.
> Load weight up to 500 kg.
> Load accuracy: ±5%.
> Vertical working stroke up to 500 mm.
> Constant rate movement to apply compression.
> Touch screen controller:
 > Ethernet connection.
 > Deformation graph.
 > Prede�ned test.
 > Intuitive use.

NOTE: Safe Load Testing Technologies reserves the right to modify these speci�cations
at any time without notice due to continuous product innovation.

CLAMP TESTER SERIES

mm in kg lb
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